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VAS Game On Again 2021 Women's Open Pool B Point Score

Rank

1.

2.

Page 1 of 1

Team

VA DHG

International Kakis

VTEAM

SHS Alumni

Played Points Wins

3

3

0

0

3

1

Losses BYEs

Forfeits Draws

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Sets won

Sets lost

Sets won %

100%

33.33%

33.33%

33.33%

For

91

73

64

51

Against
45
77
78

79

Points won %  Win ratio

66.91% 0%
48.67% 0%
45.07% 0%
39.23% 0%
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