Volleyball Singapore Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

VAS Game On Again 2021 Women's Open Pool B Point Score

Rank	Team	Played	Points	Wins	Losses	BYEs	Forfeits	Draws	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %		Against	Points won %	Win ratio
1.	VA DHG	3	0	3	0	0	0	0	6	0	100%	91	45	66.91%	0%
2.	International Kakis	3	0	1	2	0	0	0	2	4	33.33%	73	77	48.67%	0%
3.	VTEAM	3	0	1	2	0	0	0	2	4	33.33%	64	78	45.07%	0%
4.	SHS Alumni	3	0	1	2	0	0	0	2	4	33.33%	51	79	39.23%	0%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 28 Apr 2025 at 15:26:01